10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Agricultural Commissioner-Sealer

Assistant Agricultural
Commissioner

Chief Deputy Sealer

Chief Deputy Agricultural
Commissioner

Engineering Technician IV

Deputy Agricultural Commission

Department Analyst

Deputy Agricultural Commission

Deputy Agricultural Commission

Senior Agricultural Biologist
\Standard Specialist

Administrative Services Officer |

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist 1l

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Senior Agricultural Biologist
\Standard Specialist

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist 1l

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Executive Secretary

Senior Agricultural Biologist
\Standard Specialist

County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Total Wages

$147,586

$104,848

$93,778

$93,698

$85,033

$83,758

$82,197

$80,716

$75.570

$71,981

$70,709

$70,661

$70,457

$69,394

$69,025

$66,093

$65,100

$59,977



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Agricultural Biologist
\Standard Specialist

Senior Account Clerk

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist 1l

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist 1l

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist |

Wildlife Specialist

Receptionist

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Agriculture & Vineyard
Conservation Coordinator

Account Clerk Il

Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist Il

Environmental Specialist
Deputy Agricultural Commission
Office Assistant Il

Senior Agricultural Program

Assistant

Agricultural Program Assistant

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

$59,937

$56,746

$56,405

$56,405

$52,019

$51,376

$49,200

$46,933

$44,911

$43,530

$43,525

$43,430

$42,145

$39,833

$37,892

$35,764

$28,140

$27,209



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Wildlife Specialist

Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Senior Agricultural Program
Assistant

Agricultural Program Assistant

Agricultural Program Assistant

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

$24,651

$23,797

$23,338

$21,746

$21,687

$21,341

$21,276

$21,186

$20,043

$19,899

$19,859

$19,656

$19,550

$19,135

$18,994

$17,044

$15,309

$8,349



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Senior Office Assistant
Agricultural Program Assistant
Agricultural Biologist-Standard
Specialist |

Agricultural Program Assistant

Agricultural Biologist-Standards
Specialist |

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

Agricultural-Commissioners
Office

$5,701

$5,588

$3,572

$2,593

$770



